
6.99lb.Meatloaf

3.99

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE MARCH 12TH TO MARCH 18TH, 2020
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA  @LaMantiasMarket

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event 
of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS Monday - Thursday 9:00 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Friday 9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday  8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday  10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

3.49Beef 
Back Ribs 7.99

Product of USA, No. 1 Grade

Head 
Lettuce 

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

Butcher’s Selections 1kg

Stampede
Beef 
Burgers

Woodbridge

Chardonnay

13.75 3.49
Chapman’s 2L

Original 
Ice Cream lb.

T-Bone 
Grilling 
Steaks 12.99 1.994.99 lb. lb.lb.

lb.

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Family Pack
Chicken 
Leg Quarters

Pork 
Back Ribs 6.99lb.

Eye Of The 
Round Oven 
Roasts5.99lb.

Beef
Tri Tip 
Grilling 
Strips

8.99

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Pan Seared 

Pork 
Schnitzel
with Potatoes & Vegetables

 
Pan Seared 
Beef Liver
with Caramelized Onions, Potatoes & Vegetables

1.49 1.99
Nature Valley 130-230g  
Granola 
Bars

FRESH BAKED

White 
Chocolate 
& Cranberry 
Cookies 4.99

Egg & 
Onion 
Buns 3.49

1.99 1.991.79
Lactantia 250-227g 
Brick or Spreadable 
Cream
Cheese

Castello 125g
Brie or 
Camembert

2.99
Product of South Africa, No. 1 Grade

Bartlett 
Pears

Driscoll 6oz, Product of Mexico

Raspberries 1.49

PKG 
OF 12

PKG 
OF 6

.99
Beatrice 750mL

Chocolate 
Milk 

8 PACK

1.492.99

.79

750ml (Incl. Tax & Deposit)

Schardinger

Edam 
Cheese10.993.99

8.992.99 2.99
Kent
Ham 
Halves

Maple Leaf 200g
Back 
Bacon

2.99

3.99

Green� eld 300g 

Cheddar 
Sausage 2.99

.99

6.99

Astro 12x100g
12 Pack 
Yogurt

IMPORTED 
FROM AUSTRIA

IMPORTED 
FROM ITALY

IMPORTED FROM 
DENMARK

(1.32/100g)
5.99

lb.

Maple Leaf

Cooked 
Ham (1.76/100g)

7.99
Harvest Creek
Original or Cajun

Chicken 
Breast 
Roast

7.99lb.
(1.76/100g)

Schneider’s
Blue 
Ribbon 
Bologna

lb.

eachlb.

lb.

each

Levitt’s
Roast
Beef (2.42/100g)

10.99lb.

Nadorcott, Product of Morocco 
4lb box

Clementines5.99
Product of USA

Romaine 
Lettuce

Product of USA, No. 1 Grade

Sweet 
Corn

Wonder 675g

Bread

Wonder 
Hot Dog or 
Hamburger 
Buns

12’s
Van Houtte 
or Folger’s 
Coffee 
K-Cups

Betty Crocker 141-215g
Instant 
Mashed or 
Scalloped 
Potatoes

Quaker 232-280g

Instant 
Oatmeal 1.99

Product of USA

Broccoli1.99bunch

pkgloaf

1.99
DeCecco 450g 

Premium 
Pasta

box

Campbell’s 540mL 

Chunky 
Soup

Kraft 225g

Macaroni 
& Cheese

Betty White or Brown 675g

Super 
Moist 
Bread2.49

STORE MADE & 
OVEN READY

Boneless 
Pork Loin 
Roasts

1.99
Quaker 450g 

Life 
Cereal 

340g

Colossal 
Black Tiger 
Shrimp 

lb.

6.99

Cobs
for4

SUPER 
SWEET

FULLY 
COOKED


